Illinois law.
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Section 1030.130  Public Notice

a)	CDB shall issue a notice of intent to receive requests for proposals for a DB project at least 14 days before issuing the request for the proposal.  A brief description of the proposed procurement shall be included in the notice.

b)	The notice of intent shall be posted on CDB's Internet Site (www.cdb.state.il.us) and may be published in the official State newspaper or otherwise made available in print.  

c)	The agency may also publish the notice in related construction industry service publications. 
